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Dohmel Aileen
Juliennes Anaelle
Haemels Merel
Hérnschemeyer Irene
Manthey Drine
Vermeir Maité
Vereecke Larissa
Mulder Eline
Debenham Sophie

club

SSC Koln 1998 e.V.
SSC Koln 1998 e.V.
RRZ

SSC Koln 1998 e.V.
Talentteam Denmark
RRZ

RRZ

R&S L

GB Development Squad

Nr

187
185
199
186
184
196
197
189
188

tijd
00:11,936
00:11,990
00:11,996
00:12,186
00:12,385
00:12,427
00:12,517
00:12,655
00:13,149

CAT

JEUGD D
JEUGD D
JEUGD D
JEUGD D
JEUGD D
JEUGD D
JEUGD D
JEUGD D
JEUGD D






